
As on June 30, 2024

Total 1,285,958,066 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on June 30, 2024.
Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

Sponsors & Directors

Government

Institutions

Foreign Investors

Public

                                  Total:

 390,273,268 

Nil

 521,539,445 

 13,013,523 

 361,131,830 

       1,285,958,066

 30.35 

Nil

 40.56 

 1.01 

 28.08 

100.00

Name of the Category Number of Shares Percentage


