SHAREHOLDING Composition As on June 30, 2024

Total 1,285,958,066 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on June 30, 2024. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

Name of the Category	Number of Shares	Percentage
Sponsors & Directors	390,273,268	30.35
Government	Nil	Nil
Institutions	521,539,445	40.56
Foreign Investors	13,013,523	1.01
Public	361,131,830	28.08
Total:	1,285,958,066	100.00

